Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Wilson - (847613) - Armthorpe & District SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
38.17
38.31
38.84
41.61
43.82
44.16
44.31
46.48
47.06
47.25
48.25
48.71
49.68
52.33
52.37

52.69

Swims in Date Order

Time
38.17
38.31
38.84
41.61
44.31
44.16

43.82
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Round

H

Round

H

Date

17/11118
25/03/18
18/11/17
12/03/17
13/03/16
03/07/16
19/11/16
08/03/15
27/09/15
22/11/14
20/06/15
18/05/14
19/10/14
19/05/13
23/11/13
06/10/13

Date

17/11/18
25/03/18
18/11/17
12/03/17
19/11/16
03/07/16
13/03/16

Meet

Armthorpe Schofield's Home Championships
Doncaster Dartes John Harrimans

Armthorpe Schofield's Home Championships
John Harriman Championships

Doncaster Metropolitan John Harriman Champs
Bo Barnsley Annual Summer Sizzler
Armthorpe Schofield's Home Championships

Doncaster ASA John Harriman Championships

Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2015

Armthorpe Schofield Home Championships
Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2015

Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2014
DMASA Individual Championships
Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2013
Armthorpe Club Championships

Doncaster Metropolitan ASA Championship

Meet

Armthorpe Schofield's Home Championships
Doncaster Dartes John Harrimans
Armthorpe Schofield's Home Championships
John Harriman Championships

Armthorpe Schofield's Home Championships
Bo Barnsley Annual Summer Sizzler

Doncaster Metropolitan John Harriman Champs

Venue

Armthorpe
Adwick
Armthorpe
Adwick
Adwick
Sheffield
Armthorpe
Adwick
Beverley
Armthorpe
Leeds
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Armthorpe

Doncaster

Venue
Armthorpe
Adwick
Armthorpe
Adwick
Armthorpe
Sheffield

Adwick
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Club Swam Under

Armthorpe
Armthorpe
Armthorpe
Armthorpe
Armthorpe
Armthorpe
Armthorpe
Armthorpe
Armthorpe
Armthorpe
Armthorpe
Armthorpe
Armthorpe
Armthorpe
Armthorpe

Armthorpe

Club Swam Under

Armthorpe
Armthorpe
Armthorpe
Armthorpe
Armthorpe
Armthorpe

Armthorpe

Level

Level

3
4
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47.06 103 27/09/15 Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2015 Beverley Armthorpe 3
48.25 96 20/06/15 Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2015 Leeds Armthorpe 3
46.48 107 08/03/15 Doncaster ASA John Harriman Championships Adwick Armthorpe 4
47.25 102 H 22/11/14 Armthorpe Schofield Home Championships Armthorpe Armthorpe 4
49.68 88 19/10/14 DMASA Individual Championships Adwick Armthorpe 4
48.71 93 18/05/14 Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2014 Adwick Armthorpe 3
52.37 75 H 23/11/13  Armthorpe Club Championships Armthorpe Armthorpe 4
52.69 73 06/10/13 Doncaster Metropolitan ASA Championship Doncaster Armthorpe 4
52.33 75 19/05/13 Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2013 Adwick Armthorpe 3
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